
_ __ - _ _ _ _

'iri .* :>o. iva
eso ,i oc. ..Cis Ao,..N,5n.A,m s Ii ,

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
c a.,

,0N
.to. ni C .i i. .

i vAct n O*

I. AmtNDetNT/MOQW:CAf40N NO }, [ff tCTIVI Daft l
Four (4) 3. atOut$1 TION /PU.OtA$( trouts? NO d. PROJECT NO. ,$/ spp/Ma&/t/

osuu n
Coos . Ao-,NisrEno n rif .,4,, ,4- 6/-4 n

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Coor[
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

1 conte:CTOs
N4Mt AND ADClel$ CODE | | FACILIT)" CODE { '8.

AmtNDutNT OF
O sot'c<rAr>ON NO.

isome. arr. SRI Internat10nal cArm -'"My."". 333 Ravenswood Avenue tsa sras n
cs,e Menlo Park, CA 94025 2 '-Oowicar>ON O,""'C" '*t" " - "*M''M ML J = Art. a/ia/7a <1,. <-4 ,r,

9. imS SLOCs
A.. Lits ONt? TO AMENOMENTS OF Sotso7AriONSo s. - 1 a ,_, u .aa in u.a ..O .. . .a a i.d,. ., .. .~. . . h .ad daa . .. .1, .a d.N .,.a.d , . . .. O.O i aa. O - - - aw.

(:) By ga.ag .ad e.n,,a.aga,
.f th .mondmene (b) Sr .c6a le*de.ag c. e .f e .mende...a.d.h,.,,~. - - -

o it setorito may ersuit N at;eCriON Or v0un Oetta_.h.c .ast.de. . eef... ace w A. ..t.c c..a sadadeens a.ab
FAILURE 07 TOve ACENOWLEDOEMENT TO at atClivt0 At TMt i15UtNG OFFICI P9tCE 10 THE MO.ne .a ..sh s.py of A. .Se, ..be.es.d,

(c) S r .ep...#. f e, tefeg .m
a

is. by a .e * . ad . r d.-. e. ch.ae. .n . .dy bmia.d <h cheae. y b.
= i.*w. ..d.4 . h e. .. ., i... ..k.. ..ima t.c c a .ad wi,. . ad. .ad . m. a ,

ut AND
. d. by N'e s .=i0

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA
. ,.., i. n.. .a, h , .ad de. ., win.d.(// reg.s M)

N/A

li. THis atOCK APPLits Or4Y 70 moosPICAflONS OF CONTRACTS /OEDERSo O ai. ci .. O,*, u d ,,, _ the Change Claure
ti o .. . w.a is . . w. .h. -

_ .4 - / dm 0 t>- .b a-6...d e.,d .. -w.r.a - ..a a n . . < d - > . . .= .. . a 4-. . e * i u a > >.o O a.so..-.-.iA - .a,a4. .,+ - . . ., n .

=-.u.....h . a..a ,- ,i.,,,,inu.ais.

li. Ot&CRIPTION OF AMINDMINT/mODW'CAf TON

Reference: SRI International letter dated July 7,1980

Final Report requirements are modified as follows:
A.

NRC is changed from JulyThe date by which the draft final report is to be submitted to the
15, 1980 to August 15, 1980

The date by which the NRC staff will provide cements on the draft
_ )B.

report is changed from August 15, 1980 to Sept aber 15, 1980. !

iC.

the NRC is changed from SeptemberThe date by which the final camera-ready report will be submitted to1

\

15, 1980 to October 15 1980 I
,

1

|

|

# .
.,* .. s, aiided h= .n e ad;.,.a. .e *. d.,,,.,,.,,, ,. .a c.4 in um k 8 hme.im ch"

. d. .ach w.adinonv., .ad.n.c.@ iO gNMg'0"''0",$ "O' '#**'"'"

O cCac=Ac'O=<C"t*O= is touieto 50 5'ON tais oOcu-tNr ANo etruaN
cy,

NA- e EON ~ c,0./O,,4 0. cO*'Es 10 'ssuiNO Oaa
ir. vN n, 0,

O,_. _ - + -
g

WAME AND ff7tj Op $3GNgg (Type .r pr if J. _. O._,
....a,

1.. DATE $4GP40
18. HAME OF CONTRACTING OFFiCit I Type .c pr,.8)

19 Dart 5sGNED

A.F. Glagola f fv''
soo91oo O\2- .

t

- - - - - " - - - - ~ ~ - '


